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Song Title Artist Song
Nowhere With You Joel Plaskett

Emergency
https://songwhip.com/joel-plaskett-emergency/nowhe
re-with-you

Sun Poisoning Chastity https://songwhip.com/chastity/sun-poisoning
Choosey Lover THEHONESTGUY https://songwhip.com/thehonestguy/choosey-lover

All I Need (DJ-Kicks) [Edit] Jayda G https://songwhip.com/jayda-g/all-i-need-djkicks-edit
SKIN 2 SKIN Rêve https://songwhip.com/reve3/skin-2-skin
Devil I Know Allie X https://songwhip.com/allie-x/devil-i-know
God Is A Fascist Lowell https://songwhip.com/lowell/god-is-a-fascist
Sweet Lip Kitt https://songwhip.com/kitt2/sweet-lip
Shipwreck Jeremie Albino https://songwhip.com/jeremiealbino/shipwreck
Borrowed Cigarettes Justin Tyler https://songwhip.com/justintyler/borrowed-cigarettes
men Tommy Genesis https://songwhip.com/tommy-genesis/men
Watch Yourself (Canada
Version)

Locals Only Sound,
Lavi$h & Just John

https://songwhip.com/localsonlysound/watch-yourself
-canada-version

Blame (feat. Elliphant) Zeds Dead & Diplo https://songwhip.com/zeds-dead/blame
Don't Sleep Michael Haze https://songwhip.com/michaelhaze/dont-sleep
Girl Code Mikalya, Odreii &

Nissa Seych
https://songwhip.com/mikalya/girl-code

Bad The Fitness &
Pony

https://songwhip.com/thefitness/bad

Trace Decay Wintersleep https://songwhip.com/wintersleep/trace-decay
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